Features
● Equal forces on both ends of the piston.
● High cantilever and direct loads can be taken on piston.
● Multi ported endcaps as standard.
● Self guiding.
● High temperature seals available as a standard option.
● Many mounting options available.
Specification

*2. The tube isn't airtight, so the cylinder is allowed little leakage.
Before the cylinder is sale, it has passed the standard of leakage test.
Order example
MCRPL 90V 25 PL 24/2─ ─ ─ ─ ─S0850
Model Type Piston seals Tube I.D. Stroke Grease lubrication Accessory
MCRPL
MCRPLF
90 Standard type
98 Long piston type
* Only for MCRPL
─ NBR (for piston
speeds V < 1 m/s)
V VITON (for piston
speeds V ≥ 1m/s)
─ Standard
S Slow motion grease *
* Please refer to 6-7
page code.
16
25
32
40
50
63
0100~5600
mm
(4 codes)
for MCRPLF
MCRPL* series
RODLESS CYLINDER
● 50% space saving when compared to conventional cylinders.
● Reed switches available.
● Magnetic as standard.
● Simple construction enables rapid servicing of cylinder
● Slow speed grease available as option to enable very slow and smooth
piston movement.
* NBR piston seals: V ≤ 0.1 m/s
VITON piston seals: V ≤ 0.2 m/s
MCRPL* Capacity ø16~ø63
● 16L~40L: cylinder with long piston for heavy bending, torque moments and vertical movement.
● The figures above are max. values based on light shock free duty and speed of V ≤ .2m/s. Max. pressure 6
bar.
● An exceeding of the values in dynamic operations, even for short moments, has to be avoided.
● Attention: Resulting forces could lead to extreme exceeding of the values. In case of undefinable situations
the above max. values have to be reduced by 10~-20%.
● The figures above are max. values based on light shock free duty and speed of V ≤ 0.45m/s. Max. pressure
6 bar.
● An exceeding of the values in dynamic operations, even for short moments, has to be avoided.
● Attention: Resulting forces could lead to extreme exceeding of the values. In case of undefined situations
the above max. values have to be reduced by 10~20%.
MCRPL
Forces & Moments
MCRPLF
Cylinder weight
Cylinder Effect force (N)
at 6 bar
Cushion
(mm)
Max. allowed
load (N)
Max. allowed
bending moment (Nm)
Max. allowed
torque (Nm)
ø y F S L Ma axial Mr radial Mv central
16 9 110 15 120 4 0.3 0.5
16L 9 110 15 120 5 0.4 0.6
25 14 250 21 300 15 1.0 3.0
25L 14 250 21 300 20 1.5 6.0
32 18 420 26 450 30 2.0 4.5
32L 18 420 26 450 60 3.5 10.0
40 23 640 32 750 60 4.0 8.0
40L 23 640 32 750 130 7.0 20.0